8/21/2017
8/21/17

EMPLOYER

3M

99Degrees Custom, Inc

ARC Technologies, Inc.

ARC Technologies, Inc.

ARC Technologies, Inc.

ARC Technologies, Inc.

ARC Technologies, Inc.

ARC Technologies, Inc.

ARC Technologies, Inc.

ATI Flowform Products LLC

Anna Jaques Hospital

Anna Jaques Hospital

Anna Jaques Hospital

Aramark Uniform Services

Aramark, Inc

Baystate Gypsum Floors Inc.

Baystate Gypsum Floors Inc.

Berkshire Manufactured Products

NSCC JOB ORDER REPORT (Merrimack Valley)

CITY
Chelmsford

Lawrence

Amesbury

Amesbury

Amesbury

Amesbury

Amesbury

Amesbury

Amesbury

Billerica

Newburyport

Newburyport

Newburyport

Lawrence

Lowell

Amesbury

Amesbury

Newburyport

JOB TITLE SALARY

Multiple Positions Job Fair
Sewing Machine Operator
Quality Assurance

Inspector
R&D RF Electrical Engineer

Painter Technician
Technical Sales
Production Scheduler /
Buyer

CNC Operator / Set Up
Person

Process Engineer (Entry
Level)

Multi Openings - Job Fair
Housekeeper - 2nd Shift
Housekeeper - 1st Shift
Housekeeper - 3rd Shift
Tunnel Operator
Multiple open positions
Cement Flooring
Underlayment Foreman

Cement Flooring
Underlayment Laborer

CNC Setup & Operator - $17 Hour

Class B

HOURS
PER JOB

WEEK ORDER #

40 9406220
40 9396445
40 9406351
40 9406377
40 9411001
40 9410994
40 9396262
40 9396248
40 9406335
40 9406364
38 9396219
38 9396223
38 9396208
40 9440184
35 9406359
40 9400224
40 9400232
40 9440361

LAST UPDATE

8/10/17

8/11/117

8/11/117

8/11/17

8/11/17

8/11/17

8/10/17

8/10/17

8/10/17

8/14/17

8/8/17

8/8/17

8/8/17

8/17/17

8/10/17

8/9/17

8/9/117

8/17/117



8/21/2017
8/21/17

EMPLOYER

Blueskies Wellness Inc

Bullock's Nursing Service

Bullock's Nursing Service

CVS Pharmacy

Canobie Lake Park

Canobie Lake Park

Charm Sciences, Inc.

Charm Sciences, Inc.

Charm Sciences, Inc.

Charm Sciences, Inc.

Charm Sciences, Inc.

Charm Sciences, Inc.

Charm Sciences, Inc.

Charm Sciences, Inc.

Cintas Corporation

Clarendon Early Education Services, Inc

Combined Insurance

Coworx Staffing Services LLC

NSCC JOB ORDER REPORT (Merrimack Valley)

CITY
Methuen

Concord

Concord

Revere

Salem

Salem

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

Andover

Lawrence

Lawrence

North Andover

North Andover

Chelmsford

Lawrence

Northborough

Danvers

JOB TITLE SALARY

Mentor

Student Nurse (Nursing $15 Hour

Asst. Role)

CNA/HHA $15 Hour

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Security Officers - 2nd
shidt
Security Officers - 1st shift

LF Lamination Operator

QC Analyst

PKS Operator- 1st Shift

Technical Service
Representative
Documentation Control
Associate

LFP Rosa Inspector

PKS Operator - 2nd shift

PKS Operator - 3rd shift

Multiple Job Openings

LICSW/LCSW/LSW Social
Workers

Sales Agents

Multi Openings $11 Hour
Recruitment

HOURS
PER JOB

WEEK ORDER #

40 9418751
20 9433312
25 9433307
30 9400238
40 9418745
40 9418744
40 9424093
40 9418653
40 9418644
40 9424098
40 9440215
40 9424108
40 9411347
40 9411345
40 9406247
40 9423983
40 9406387
40 9399915

LAST UPDATE

8/15/17

8/16/17

8/16/17

8/9/117

8/15/17

8/15/17

8/15/17

8/21/17

8/14/17

8121117

8/17/117

8/15/17

8/21/17

8/21/17

8/10/17

8/15/17

8/10/17

8/17/117



8/21/2017
8/21/17

EMPLOYER

Cracker Barrel Old Country Store

Cracker Barrel Old Country Store

Department of Veterans Affairs

Expert Staffing

Eye Associates, PC

FH Cann and Associates Inc

GF Solutions

Glass Doctor

H & R Block

Kronos Inc.

L. L. Bean, Inc.

LP Networks Inc.

LSC Communications

Lahey Health Shared Services

Lahey Health Shared Services

Lawrence Community Works

Lawrence Community Works

Lawrence Public Schools

CITY
Tewksbury

Tewksbury

Bedford

Wilmington

Burlington

North Andover

Methuen

Middleton

Salem

Chelmsford

Burlington

Wilmington

North Chelmsford

Burlington

Burlington

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

NSCC JOB ORDER REPORT (Merrimack Valley)

JOB TITLE SALARY
Busser/Dishwasher

SERVER

Multiple positions

Multiple Positions-

Recruitment Event

Medical Receptionist $13 Hour
Multi Openings - Job Fair

Inventory Specialist $15 Hour
Office Manager $16 Hour
multiple job openings

Financial Analyst

Sales Associate

Call Center Customer $15 Hour
Service Rep.

Digital Tracking Assistant $12 Hour
Telecommunications

Operator

Telecommunications

Operator

Administrative Assistant

Workforce Specialist

Lawrence Public Schools $60,000 Year

Project Manager

HOURS
PER JOB

WEEK ORDER #

25 9406256
35 9406254
40 9406253
40 9411292
40 9418442
40 9406372
40 9411187
40 9396419
40 9406349
40 9406274
25 9433272
40 9433321
40 9406279
20 9418614
24 9418613
20 9411175
25 9411160
40 9411210

LAST UPDATE

8/10/17

8/10/17

8/10/17

8/11/17

8/14/17

8/10/17

8/11/17

8/8/17

8/10/17

8/10/17

8/16/17

8/16/17

8/10/17

8/14/17

8/14/17

8/11/17

8/11/17

8/11/117



8/21/2017
8/21/17

EMPLOYER

McKesson Corporation

Metro North Regional Employment Board

Metro North Regional Employment Board

Noonan & McDowell, Inc.

Northeast EDM

Potpourri Group Inc.

Raytheon

Rusty Lantern Markets

Saltbox Kitchen

Saltbox Kitchen

Seven Hills Foundation

Stuffed Foods

Stuffed Foods

United Parcel Service

Wegmans

Winchester Country Club

Winchester Country Club

Winchester Country Club

CITY
Methuen

Cambridge

Cambridge

Billerica

Newburyport

North Billerica

Tewksbury

Methuen

Concord

Concord

Worcester

Wilmington

Wilmington

Chelmsford

Burlington

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

JOB TITLE
Multiple Positions- Job
Fair

Program Coordinator

Manager of Youth Programs

Transit Person

Wire EDM Operator

Call Center Representative
HRIS

Cashier

Counter Staff / Waiter (FT)
Counter Staff / Waiter (PT)
Direct Support Professional
Shipping and Receiving
Clerk

Food Production

Multiple Positions-
Recruitment Event
Multiple open positions
Dishwasher

Grounds Keepers

Golf Learning Center
Attendant

NSCC JOB ORDER REPORT (Merrimack Valley)

SALARY

$16

$15

$11

$11

$11

$11

$18

$12

$11

$12

$14

$12

$40,000 Year

$50,000 Year

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

HOURS
PER JOB

WEEK ORDER #

40 9396047
40 9445355
40 9445337
30 9400083
40 9423978
40 9406284
40 9445110
40 9424072
40 9433319
40 9433385
40 9406288
40 9396172
40 9396148
25 9411328
40 9406324
40 9400076
40 9400073
15 9400069

LAST UPDATE

8/8/17

8/18/17

8/18/17

8/9/17

8/15/17

8/10/17

8/18/17

8/15/17

8/16/17

8/16/17

8/10/17

8/8/17

8/8/17

8/11/17

8/10/17

8/9/17

8/9/117

8/9/17



8/21/2017
8/21/17

EMPLOYER

Wind River Environmental

Wish Designs

YMCA of Greater Lawrence

YMCA of Greater Lawrence

YMCA of Greater Lawrence

YMCA of Greater Lawrence

Grand Total:

CITY
Marlborough

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

JOB TITLE

Multiple positions

Embroidery Machine
Operator

Program Director for Sports
& Wellness

Teen Director

Aquatics Manager
Active Science School

Coordinator
78 49

NSCC JOB ORDER REPORT (Merrimack Valley)

SALARY

$11 Hour
$35,000 Year

$34,000 Year

$40,000 Year

HOURS
PER JOB

WEEK ORDER #

40 9406328
16 9411129
40 9418697
40 9418711
40 9418726
40 9418702

LAST UPDATE
8/10/17
8/11/117
8/14/17
8/14/17
8/14/17

8/14/17



