8/21/2017

NSCC JOB ORDER REPORT (Merrimack Valley)

8/21/17				HOURS PER	JOB	
<u>EMPLOYER</u>	<u>CITY</u>	JOB TITLE	SALARY	WEEK	ORDER #	LAST UPDATE
3M	Chelmsford	Multiple Positions Job Fair		40	9406220	8/10/17
99Degrees Custom, Inc	Lawrence	Sewing Machine Operator		40	9396445	8/11/17
ARC Technologies, Inc.	Amesbury	Quality Assurance Inspector		40	9406351	8/11/17
ARC Technologies, Inc.	Amesbury	R&D RF Electrical Engineer		40	9406377	8/11/17
ARC Technologies, Inc.	Amesbury	Painter Technician		40	9411001	8/11/17
ARC Technologies, Inc.	Amesbury	Technical Sales		40	9410994	8/11/17
ARC Technologies, Inc.	Amesbury	Production Scheduler / Buyer		40	9396262	8/10/17
ARC Technologies, Inc.	Amesbury	CNC Operator / Set Up Person		40	9396248	8/10/17
ARC Technologies, Inc.	Amesbury	Process Engineer (Entry Level)		40	9406335	8/10/17
ATI Flowform Products LLC	Billerica	Multi Openings - Job Fair		40	9406364	8/14/17
Anna Jaques Hospital	Newburyport	Housekeeper - 2nd Shift		38	9396219	8/8/17
Anna Jaques Hospital	Newburyport	Housekeeper - 1st Shift		38	9396223	8/8/17
Anna Jaques Hospital	Newburyport	Housekeeper - 3rd Shift		38	9396208	8/8/17
Aramark Uniform Services	Lawrence	Tunnel Operator		40	9440184	8/17/17
Aramark, Inc	Lowell	Multiple open positions		35	9406359	8/10/17
Baystate Gypsum Floors Inc.	Amesbury	Cement Flooring Underlayment Foreman		40	9400224	8/9/17
Baystate Gypsum Floors Inc.	Amesbury	Cement Flooring Underlayment Laborer		40	9400232	8/9/17
Berkshire Manufactured Products	Newburyport	CNC Setup & Operator - Class B	\$17 Hour	40	9440361	8/17/17

1

8/21/17				HOURS PER	<u>JOB</u>	
EMPLOYER	<u>CITY</u>	JOB TITLE	<u>SALARY</u>	WEEK	ORDER #	LAST UPDATE
Blueskies Wellness Inc	Methuen	Mentor		40	9418751	8/15/17
Bullock's Nursing Service	Concord	Student Nurse (Nursing	\$15 Hour	20	9433312	8/16/17
Bullock's Nursing Service	Concord	Asst. Role) CNA/HHA	\$15 Hour	25	9433307	8/16/17
CVS Pharmacy	Revere	Shift Supervisor Trainee		30	9400238	8/9/17
Canobie Lake Park	Salem	Security Officers - 2nd		40	9418745	8/15/17
Canobie Lake Park	Salem	shidt Security Officers - 1st shift		40	9418744	8/15/17
Charm Sciences, Inc.	Lawrence	LF Lamination Operator		40	9424093	8/15/17
Charm Sciences, Inc.	Lawrence	QC Analyst		40	9418653	8/21/17
Charm Sciences, Inc.	Lawrence	PKS Operator- 1st Shift		40	9418644	8/14/17
Charm Sciences, Inc.	Andover	Technical Service		40	9424098	8/21/17
Charm Sciences, Inc.	Lawrence	Representative Documentation Control		40	9440215	8/17/17
Charm Sciences, Inc.	Lawrence	Associate LFP Rosa Inspector		40	9424108	8/15/17
Charm Sciences, Inc.	North Andover	PKS Operator - 2nd shift		40	9411347	8/21/17
Charm Sciences, Inc.	North Andover	PKS Operator - 3rd shift		40	9411345	8/21/17
Cintas Corporation	Chelmsford	Multiple Job Openings		40	9406247	8/10/17
Clarendon Early Education Services, Inc	Lawrence	LICSW/LCSW/LSW Social		40	9423983	8/15/17
Combined Insurance	Northborough	Workers Sales Agents		40	9406387	8/10/17
Coworx Staffing Services LLC	Danvers	Multi Openings Recruitment	\$11 Hour	40	9399915	8/17/17

8/21/2017

8/21/17				HOURS PER	<u>JOB</u>	
<u>EMPLOYER</u>	<u>CITY</u>	JOB TITLE	SALARY	WEEK	ORDER #	LAST UPDATE
Cracker Barrel Old Country Store	Tewksbury	Busser/Dishwasher		25	9406256	8/10/17
Cracker Barrel Old Country Store	Tewksbury	SERVER		35	9406254	8/10/17
Department of Veterans Affairs	Bedford	Multiple positions		40	9406253	8/10/17
Expert Staffing	Wilmington	Multiple Positions- Recruitment Event		40	9411292	8/11/17
Eye Associates, PC	Burlington	Medical Receptionist	\$13 Hour	40	9418442	8/14/17
FH Cann and Associates Inc	North Andover	Multi Openings - Job Fair		40	9406372	8/10/17
GF Solutions	Methuen	Inventory Specialist	\$15 Hour	40	9411187	8/11/17
Glass Doctor	Middleton	Office Manager	\$16 Hour	40	9396419	8/8/17
H & R Block	Salem	multiple job openings		40	9406349	8/10/17
Kronos Inc.	Chelmsford	Financial Analyst		40	9406274	8/10/17
L. L. Bean, Inc.	Burlington	Sales Associate		25	9433272	8/16/17
LP Networks Inc.	Wilmington	Call Center Customer Service Rep.	\$15 Hour	40	9433321	8/16/17
LSC Communications	North Chelmsford	Digital Tracking Assistant	\$12 Hour	40	9406279	8/10/17
Lahey Health Shared Services	Burlington	Telecommunications Operator		20	9418614	8/14/17
Lahey Health Shared Services	Burlington	Telecommunications Operator		24	9418613	8/14/17
Lawrence Community Works	Lawrence	Administrative Assistant		20	9411175	8/11/17
Lawrence Community Works	Lawrence	Workforce Specialist		25	9411160	8/11/17
Lawrence Public Schools	Lawrence	Lawrence Public Schools Project Manager	\$60,000 Year	40	9411210	8/11/17

8/21/17				HOURS PER	JOB	
<u>EMPLOYER</u>	<u>CITY</u>	JOB TITLE	SALARY	WEEK	<u>job</u> <u>Order #</u>	LAST UPDATE
McKesson Corporation	Methuen	Multiple Positions- Job Fair		40	9396047	8/8/17
Metro North Regional Employment Board	Cambridge	Program Coordinator	\$40,000 Year	40	9445355	8/18/17
Metro North Regional Employment Board	Cambridge	Manager of Youth Programs	\$50,000 Year	40	9445337	8/18/17
Noonan & McDowell, Inc.	Billerica	Transit Person	\$16 Hour	30	9400083	8/9/17
Northeast EDM	Newburyport	Wire EDM Operator	\$15 Hour	40	9423978	8/15/17
Potpourri Group Inc.	North Billerica	Call Center Representative	\$11 Hour	40	9406284	8/10/17
Raytheon	Tewksbury	HRIS		40	9445110	8/18/17
Rusty Lantern Markets	Methuen	Cashier	\$11 Hour	40	9424072	8/15/17
Saltbox Kitchen	Concord	Counter Staff / Waiter (FT)	\$11 Hour	40	9433319	8/16/17
Saltbox Kitchen	Concord	Counter Staff / Waiter (PT)	\$11 Hour	40	9433385	8/16/17
Seven Hills Foundation	Worcester	Direct Support Professional	\$18 Hour	40	9406288	8/10/17
Stuffed Foods	Wilmington	Shipping and Receiving Clerk	\$12 Hour	40	9396172	8/8/17
Stuffed Foods	Wilmington	Food Production	\$11 Hour	40	9396148	8/8/17
United Parcel Service	Chelmsford	Multiple Positions- Recruitment Event		25	9411328	8/11/17
Wegmans	Burlington	Multiple open positions		40	9406324	8/10/17
Winchester Country Club	Winchester	Dishwasher	\$12 Hour	40	9400076	8/9/17
Winchester Country Club	Winchester	Grounds Keepers	\$14 Hour	40	9400073	8/9/17
Winchester Country Club	Winchester	Golf Learning Center Attendant	\$12 Hour	15	9400069	8/9/17

8/21/2017

8/21/17				HOURS		
<u>EMPLOYER</u>	<u>CITY</u>	JOB_TITLE	SALARY	<u>PER</u> WEEK	JOB ORDER #	LAST UPDATE
Wind River Environmental	Marlborough	Multiple positions		40	9406328	8/10/17
Wish Designs	Lawrence	Embroidery Machine Operator	\$11 Hour	16	9411129	8/11/17
YMCA of Greater Lawrence	Lawrence	Program Director for Sports & Wellness	\$35,000 Year	40	9418697	8/14/17
YMCA of Greater Lawrence	Lawrence	Teen Director	\$34,000 Year	40	9418711	8/14/17
YMCA of Greater Lawrence	Lawrence	Aquatics Manager		40	9418726	8/14/17
YMCA of Greater Lawrence	Lawrence	Active Science School Coordinator	\$40,000 Year	40	9418702	8/14/17
Grand Total:		78 49				